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Session Results
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Session 12 A - Semifinals

THU 25 APR 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 245 25 APR 18:00 Semifinals Men's Fly (52kg) KIM Inkyu KOR

KASHIWASAKI Tosho JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE FARAJ SULTAN SCO

SRI

AUS

CHN

AZE

RAI RAVI RAJ

S. THAMPU NELKA

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

ZHANG GOU

BABANLI ANAR

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 246 25 APR 18:15 Semifinals Men's Light (60kg) THAPA Shiva IND

SAFIULLIN Zakir KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GOU SRI

PRK

TUR

AUS

TJK

S. THAMPU NELKA

KIM CHUN SAM

YURTSEVER BERNA

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 247 25 APR 18:30 Semifinals Men's Welter (69kg) . Ashish IND

BATUROV Bobo-Usmon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD BADRAKH TKM

PRK

AUS

CHN

AZE

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

KIM CHUN SAM

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

ZHANG GOU

BABANLI ANAR

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 248 25 APR 18:45 Semifinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) NARMANDAKH Shinebayar MGL

MARVIN John Nobel PHI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAI RAVI RAJ TUR

PRK

CHN

SRI

TJK

YURTSEVER BERNA

KIM CHUN SAM

ZHANG GOU

S. THAMPU NELKA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 249 25 APR 19:00 Semifinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) MULAYES MOHAMAD SYR

JALOLOV Bakhodir UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI ANAR CHN

SRI

PRK

AUS

MGL

ZHANG GOU

S. THAMPU NELKA

KIM CHUN SAM

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

GANBOLD BADRAKH

25:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

6 250 25 APR 19:15 Semifinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) NGUYEN THI TAM VIE

NIKHAT Zareen IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GOU MGL

TJK

SCO

AZE

TUR

GANBOLD BADRAKH

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

RAI RAVI RAJ

BABANLI ANAR

YURTSEVER BERNA

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 251 25 APR 19:30 Semifinals Women's Feather (54-57kg) . Sonia IND

TECHASUEP Nilawan THA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA AUS

TUR

TKM

SCO

PRK

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

YURTSEVER BERNA

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

RAI RAVI RAJ

KIM CHUN SAM

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 252 25 APR 19:45 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) SAFRONOVA Milana KAZ

DOU Dan CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI ANAR PRK

AUS

TUR

TKM

TJK

KIM CHUN SAM

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

YURTSEVER BERNA

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

25:30

26:30

27:29

26:30

27:29
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RED

BLUE

9 253 25 APR 20:00 Semifinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) PAK Un Sim PRK

LI Qian CHNBLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD BADRAKH TKM

TUR

TJK

SCO

SRI

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

YURTSEVER BERNA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

RAI RAVI RAJ

S. THAMPU NELKA

27:29

27:29

27:29

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

10 254 25 APR 20:15 Semifinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) KUNGEIBAYEVA Lazzat KAZ

YANG Xiaoli CHNBLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY PRK

AZE

SRI

TUR

AUS

KIM CHUN SAM

BABANLI ANAR

S. THAMPU NELKA

YURTSEVER BERNA

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

28:28

27:29

28:28

27:29

27:29

Legend:

WP Win on points
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